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Totally Enclosed Non-Ventilated (TENV)
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Nameplate Specifications

Output HP
Frequency

Current

Service Factor
Efficiency

Insulation Class

KVA Code

Enclosure

Ambient Temperature
Opp Drive End Bearing Size
CSA

IP Code

Technical Specifications

Electrical Type

Poles

Mounting

Drive End Bearing
Frame Material

Overall Length

Shaft Diameter
Assembly/Box Mounting

Outline Drawing

0.50 Hp

60 Hz
1.8-1.8/0.90 A
1.15

77 %

B

M

Totally Enclosed Non Ventilated
40 °C

6203

Y

43

Squirrel Cage Induction Run
4

Rigid base

BALL

Rolled Steel

10.06 in

0.625in

F1 ONLY

031653-600

Output KW

Voltage

Speed

Phase

Duty

Design Code

Frame

Overload Protector
Drive End Bearing Size
UL

CE

Starting Method
Rotation

Motor Orientation

Opp Drive End Bearing
Shaft Type

Frame Length

Shaft Extension

Connection Diagram

0.37 kw
208-230/460 V
1725 rpm

3

Continuous

NO DESIGN CODE
S56

No

6203

Recognized

N

Across The Line
Reversible
HORIZONTAL
BALL

T

6.00in

1.88in

005010.01
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005010-01
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Uncontrolled Copy
Data Sheet
Date: 1/22/2018 102918.00
® Data@ 460 V
Motor Load Data
Load 0% 25% 50% 75% 100% 115% 125% LR
Current (Amps) 0.65 0.69 0.72 0.80 1.00 1.05 1.10 6.3
Torque (ft-Ib) 0.00 94.5 186 289 383 447 450 1,459
RPM 1800 1787 1774 1760 1747 1,735 1737 0
Efficiency (%) 51.9 66.9 73.8 76.5 76.5 77.6
P.F. (%) 22.8 33.1 47.5 60.2 69.1 70.0 73.8 0.0
Motor Speed Data
LR Pull-Up BD Rated Idle
Speed (RPM) 0 900 1656 1747 1800 Information Block
Current (Amps) 6.3 5.8 3.8 1.00 0.65 HP 0.5
Torque (ft-Ib) 1,459 1,213 1,565 383 0.00 Sync. RPM 1800
Frame 48
e Efficiency (%) e P.F. (%) @ Current (Amps) Enclosure TENV
100.0 1.2 Construction TTR
Voltage 208-230/460 \Y
\ Frequency 60 Hz
90.0 i
L 10 Design B
LR Code letter M
E Service Factor 1.0
M 80.0 Temp Rise @ FL 81 °C
r o8 ﬂ,\_ Duty CONT
- Ambient 40 °C
70.0 P I'Eevat
P —_— s evation 1,000 feet
F L 0.6 Rotor/Shaft wk? 0.05 Lb-Ft?
Ref Wdg TE48453 NR
60.0
Sound Pressure @ 1M 0 dBA
- 0.4 .
50.0 VFD Rating NONE
Outline Dwg 031653-600
L 02 Conn. Diag 005010.01
40.0 Additional Specifications:
0
0
30.0 : : : : : 1 0.0 EQUIV CKT (OHMS / PHASE)
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